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39.
40.
41.

43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

70.
71.
72.

74.

RACCOLTA STRAORDINARIA INDUMENTI USATI 2014

Andreis
Anduins-Casiacco
Annone Veneto
Arba

Arzene
Aurava-Pozzo
Aviano

Azzanello

Azzano Decimo
Bagnara

Bagnarola

Bannia

Barbeano

Barco

Basaldella
Blessaglia

Brische

Budoia

Campagna

Casarsa

Castello di Aviano
Castelnovo
Castions

Cavasso Nuovo
Cecchini

Chievolis

Chions

Cimolais

Cimpello

Cintello

Cinto Caomaggiore
Claut
Clauzetto-Pradis
Colle
Coltura-Mezzomonte
Concordia
Corbolone
Cordenons - S. Maria
Maggiore
Cordenons - S. Antonio Ab.
Cordenons - S. Pietro Ap.
Cordenons - Villa D’Arco
Cordovado

Corva
Cusano-Poincicco
Dardago

Domanins

Erto

Fagnigola

Fanna

Fiume Veneto
Fontanafredda - San Giorgio
Fontanafredda - SS.
Redentore

Fossalta di Portogruaro
Fratta

Frattina
Frisanco-Casasola
Gaio-Baseglia

Giai

Giais
Gleris-Carbona
Gradisca

Grizzo

Gruaro

Istrago

Lestans

Ligugnana

Lison

Loncon

Lorenzaga

Malnisio

Maniago
Maniagolibero
Maron

Marsure

PARROCCHIE ADERENTI

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

95.
96.
97.

99.

100.
101.

102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.

Meduna di Livenza
Meduno-Navarons
Montereale Valcellina
Morsano

Murlis

Mussons

Nave

Orcenico Inferiore
Orcenico Superiore

Palse

Paludea

Pasiano

Pescincanna

Pielungo-San Francesco
Pinzano-Manazzons
Poffabro

Polcenigo

Porcia - San Giorgio
Porcia - Sant’Antonio
Pordenone - BMV delle
Grazie

Pordenone - Beato Odorico
Pordenone - Cristo Re
Pordenone - Sacro Cuore
Pordenone - San Francesco
Pordenone - San Giovanni
Bosco

Pordenone - San Giuseppe
Pordenone - Santi llario e
Taziano

Pordenone - San Lorenzo
Pordenone - San Marco
Pordenone - Sant’Agostino
Pordenone - Sant'Ulderico
Portogruaro - BMV Regina
Portogruaro - Sant’Agnese
Portogruaro - Sant’Andrea
Portogruaro - Santa Rita
Portovecchio

Pradipozzo

Pramaggiore

Prata

Praturlone

Pravisdomini

Prodolone
Provesano-Cosa

Puja

Ranzano

Rauscedo

Rivarotta

Roraipiccolo

Roveredo in Piano

San Foca

San Giorgio della Richinvelda
San Giovanni di Polcenigo
San Leonardo Valcellina
San Lorenzo

San Martino al Tagliamento
San Martino di Campagna
San Paolo

San Quirino

San Stino

Sant’Alo Biverone

Santa Lucia di Budoia
Sant’Andrea di Pasiano
Sant’Odorico

San Vito al Tagliamento
San Vito - Madonna di Rosa
Savorghano

Sedrano

Sequals

Sesto al Reghena

Settimo

Sindacale

Solimbergo

Spilimbergo

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.

Summaga
Taiedo-Torrate
Tamai
Tauriano
Teglio Veneto
Tesis

Teson

Tiezzo

Toppo
Tramonti-Campone
Tramonti di Sopra
Travesio

Vacile

Vado

Vajont

Valeriano
Valvasone
Vigonovo
Villotta-Basedo
Villotta di Aviano
Visinale

Vito d’Asio

Vivaro

Zoppola



